QUEEN OF ANGELS BUS SCHEDULE 2025/2026

North AM

7:20 AM - Davis Rd South by the Turnaround

7:27 AM - 4th Ave & Methuen St

7:40 AM - Cook St & Chemainus Rd (gravel pull out)

7:43 AM - Elm St & Chemainus Rd

7:46 AM - Chemainus Rd & Halhed Transit Stop (in front of the Horseshoe Bay Pub)
7:53 AM - Chemainus Rd & Crofton Rd (Mid-Island Garden Supply parking lot)
7:57 AM - Musgrave St & Chaplin St (by the garden)

7:59 AM - Joan St & Queen St (in front of the Osbourn Bay Pub)

8:14 AM - Westlock Rd & Maple Bay Rd

8:16 AM - Garth Way & Maple Bay Rd

8:18 AM - Arrive at QofA

North PM

3:05 PM - Leave QofA

3:08 PM - Garth Way & Maple Bay Rd

3:11 PM - Westlock Rd & Maple Bay Rd

3:14 PM - McKenzie Dr & Maple Bay Rd

3:26 PM - Corner of Joan St & Queen St

3:29 PM - Musgrave St & Chaplin St (by the garden)
3:33 PM - Tsussie Rd & Crofton Rd

3:40 PM - Chemainus Rd & Halhed transit stop (across from Horseshoe Bay Pub)
3:44 PM - Elm St & Chemainus Rd

3:47 PM - Cook St & Chemainus Rd (gravel pull out)
3:57 PM - 4th & Methuen St

4:01 PM - Frank Jameson Pool

4:07 PM - Davis Rd South by the Turnaround

4:25 PM - 7185 Bell McKinnon Rd



